Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:  Civil 

Towards:   Labour Charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards finishing near 

windows at ground, first, second and terrace floor 
Total Amount = Rs: 24,458/- 

Rs: 9,783/- 

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Three Rupees only 

Sign:  

Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Prasad Choudary, 
Janapriya Sitara Apts, Kapra, 

Hyderabad. 

Date: 18-11-2025. 

In favor of:   Modi GV Ventures LLP 
Project / Site:

[...]

Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:  Civil 

Towards:   Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards finishing near 

windows at ground, first, second and terrace floor 
Total Amount = Rs: 24,458/- 

Rs: 4,891/- 

Amount in words: Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety One Rupees only 

Sign: